
TUESDAY, JULY 9
Andrew Landers & 
Mainstreet Struggleville
City Hall Park
Noon–1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 10
The West Coast Feed
Harbor Steps
Starts at Noon

Thursday, July 11
Naomi Wachira
City Hall Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, July 12
BoobooLala
Denny Park
Noon–1:30 p.m.	

Tuesday, July 16
Everson Pines
City Hall Park
Noon–1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17
Soul Revue, 
Featuring Kim Archer
Harbor Steps
Starts at Noon

Thursday, July 18
Bleachbear
King Street Station Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, July 19
Marina and  
the Dreamboats
Denny Park
Noon–1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23
Happy Heartbreak
City Hall Park
Noon–1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 24
Tiffany Wilson
Harbor Steps
Starts at Noon

Thursday, July 25
SPL Playback Showcase:
Gabriel Teodros
City Hall Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, July 26
Whitney Mongé
Westlake Park 
Starts at Noon

Tuesday, July 30
Felion (Evie B)
City Hall Park
Noon–1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 31
The Dusty 45s
Harbor Steps
Starts at Noon

Thursday, Aug. 1
Abbey Arts Showcase: Hoop
City Hall Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 2
Rosso Viti
Occidental Square
Starts at Noon
		
Wednesday, Aug. 7
Among Authors
Union Square
Starts at Noon

Thursday, Aug. 8
Evan Flory-Barnes
King Street Station Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 9
Passenger String Quartet
Freeway Park
Starts at Noon

		

Wednesday, Aug. 14
Clinton Fearon
Union Square
Starts at Noon

Thursday, Aug. 15
Otieno Terry & The Rain  
City Rock Camp
City Hall Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 16
General Mojo’s
Occidental Square
Starts at Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 21
Warren Dunes
Union Square
Starts at Noon

Thursday, Aug. 22
Totem Star Showcase
King Street Station Plaza
Noon–1 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 23
Little Spirits, 
Featuring Star Anna
400 Fairview
Noon–1:30 p.m.
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